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10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO
GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE.
ALL SERVICE CHARGES ARE GIVEN DIRECTLY TO
OUR WONDERFUL TEAM!



COCKTAILS

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED

Scotch whisky
(choose your smoke: none, a whiff or a full on bonfire)
Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

TARTAN SPARTAN

Monkey Shoulder “Smokey” Blended Malt Whisky,
Cointreau, Apple Juice, Ginger Ale

PINEAPPLE MONKEY

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Chilli

THE 242

Reposado Tequila, Aperol,
Grapefruit Juice

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, Angostura Bitters,
Egg White, Lemon Juice

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari,
Red Vermouth

DARK AND STORMY

Goslings Black Seal Rum,
Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

BLOODY MARY

Arbikie Chilli Vodka, Tomato Juice,
Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice,
Tabasco

MARGARITA

Reposado Tequila, Cointreau,
Lime Juice

£10.50

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£8.75

£9.50

£9.50

MARTINIS

GIN MARTINI

Choose from our range of Premium Small Batch Gins

VODKA MARTINI
Haku Vodka, Dry Vermouth

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua,
Espresso

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco,
Soda Water

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco,
Soda Water

LYCHEE AND ROSE SPRITZ
Lychee Liqueur,Rose Bitters,
Prosecco, Soda Water

£11

£10

£10

£10

£10

£9

£9

£9



MOCKTAILS

HIBISCUS AMERICA"NO"
Crossip Pure Hibiscus, Grape Juice, Soda water

PINEAPPLE CHILLI SHAKER
Seedlip Grove 42, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Chilli

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

FEVER TREE - 200ML

INDIAN TONIC WATER

LIGHT INDIAN TONIC WATER
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER
GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

LEMONADE

SODA WATER

COCA-COLA 200ML BOTTLE
DIET COKE 200ML BOTTLE
COKE ZERO 200ML BOTTLE
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 330ML
CAWSTON PRESS SPARKLING RHUBARB 330ML
APPLETISER 275ML
JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED APPLE JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

£6.50

£6.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

GIN (List Subject to change) 25ML

Gordon's £3.75
Pickering's £4.50
Botanist £5
Gordon Castle £4.50
Seven Crofts £5
Daffy's £4.50
Hills & Harbour £4.50
Pickering's £3.75

Grapefruit & Lemongrass

BRANDY 25ML
Remy Martin VSOP £5.50
Remy Martin XO £15
Gautier XO £15
LIQUEURS 25ML
Frangelico £4
Amaretto Disaronno £4
Baileys (50ml) £5
Cointreau £4
Drambuie £4.50
Grand Marnier £4
Chambord £4
Limoncello £4
Pimm's Nol Cup £4
Skinos Mastiha £4

VODKA 25ML
Stoli £3.75
Haku £4.25
Grey Goose £5.25
Holy Grass £4.50
Arbikie Chilli £5
RUM 25ML
Havana Especial £3.75
Havana Spiced £4.00
Havana 3 £3.75
Havana 7 £4.50
Gosling's Black £4.50
Seal

VERMOUTH AND 50ML
APERITIVO

Campari £4.25
Aperol £4.25
Dolin Vermouth Blanc £4

Dolin Vermouth Rouge £4
PORT 75ML

Taylor's LBV £5.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC 25ML
Seedlip £3.50



WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

GLASS CARAFE BTL
RED 175ML 500ML

SANTIAGO PINOT NOIR 2022 £7.50 £19 £25
Curico Valley - Chile *Vegan*

PINOSO MONASTRELL CEPA 50 2022 £8.25 £22.50 £27.50
Alicante - Spain *Vegan*

WHITE

VERDICCHIO RUVIANO 2022 £7.75 £22.50 £27
Marche - Italy *Vegan Organic*

MOLOKO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021 £8 £23.50 £27.50
Costal Region - South *Vegan*

PATRIA NUEVA RESERVE £8.50 £25 £29
CHARDONNAY 2021

Curico - Chile *Vegan*

ROSE

DOMAINE DE L'OLIBET CINSAULT 2022 £8 £23.50 £27.50
Languedoc - France *Vegan*

GLASS BTL

SPARKLING 125ML
PROSECCO AMORI £8.50 £32
Veneto - Italy *Vegan*

CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD TRADITION £62
BRUT NV

. *HALF BTL* £34
Hautvillers - France
CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD ROSE PRESTIGE NV *HALF BTL* £36
Hautvillers - France

CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD VINTAGE 2014 £77
Hautvillers - France

Our standard glass size for all still wines is 1775ml. If you wish for a 125ml of
any of our wines please speak to your server.
On the rare occasion a wine is out of stock with our supplier, we will offer a
substitute wine of a similar style and price point.

BEER & CIDER

HALF

DRAFT piny  PINT

24RT'S GRENADE LAGER £2.85 £5.70

Scotland

BOTTLES & CANS

JOKER IPA 5% £5.70
Scotland - 500mI| Bottle

BUDVAR 5% £5.70

Czech Republic - 500mI| Bottle (occasionally we stock a
330ml bottle, this is priced accordingly)

ERDINGER HEFEWEIZEN 5.3% £5.70
Germany - 500mI Bottle

MARCH OF THE PENGUINS 4.9% £5.70
Scotland - 500mI| Bottle

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 0.0% £4.50
Germany - 500mI Bottle

THISTLY CROSS CIDER £5.70

Scotland - 500mI! Bottle (occasionally we stock a 330ml
bottle, this is priced accordingly)

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & £5.70
RASPBERRY CIDER

New Zealand - 500mI| Bottle

GUEST BOTTLES/CANS
Ask your Server for our current selection!



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

A SELECTION FROM OUR CORE RANGE

SPEYSIDE 25ML ISLANDS 25ML

Tamdhu 12 £5.50 Arran 10 £5.50

Glenfarclas 10 £5.50 Talisker 10 £5

HIGHLAND 25ML ISLAY 25ML

Glenmorangie 10 £5.50 Port Charlotte 10 £6.50

Deanston Virgin Oak £5.50 Bunnahabhain 12 £6

Old Pulteney 12 £5

Oban 14 £e.30 CAMPBELTOWN 25ML
Glen Scotia DBL Cask £5.50

LOWLAND 25ML

Glenkinchie 12 £5.50

Kingsbarns Balcomie £5

LIST SCAN THE QR Frigmy
CODE #

"WELCOME TO WHISKY" TASTINGS

Join Tony (born in a distillery, keeper of the Quaich, and
holder of multiple prestigious whisky awards) on a
journey around the whisky regions of Scotland, without
leaving the hotel!

Tastings are available Tuesday to Saturday (this can vary
occasionally), and are not to be missed! Non hotel

residents welcome!

£65 per person - Group Discounts available

WHISK)Y

BLENDED 25ML BLENDED MALT
The 24RT Gallery Blend £6 Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker £4.50 Smokey Monkey

12 y.0. Black Label 15 y.0 Green Label

BLENDED IRISH 25ML us
Jameson £4 Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Slane £4 Makers Mark Bourbon

Jim Beam Rye
Whistle Pig Rye

TEQUILA

REPOSADO ('RESTED' FOR 2 MONTHS TO A
YEAR IN OAK)

BATANGA REPOSADO

CORRALEJO REPOSADO ."
PANCHO DATOS REPOSADO B
ANEJO ('AGED' FOR 1 TO 3 YEARS IN OAK)
AMBHAR TEQUILA ANEJO

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES ANEJO

KAH ANEJO

25ML
£4.70
£4.70
£6.50

25ML
£4.50
£5.50
£5
£8.75

25ML

£4.25

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£8



