24

ROYAL TERRACE

BAR MENU

WINTER 2023

10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO GROUPS OF 6 OR MORE.
ALL SERVICE CHARGES ARE GIVEN DIRECTLY TO OUR WONDERFUL TEAM!

## COCKTAILS

Reposado Tequila, Cointreau,

Lime Juice

COCKTAILS		MARTINIS	
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED Scotch whisky (choose your smoke: none, a whiff or a full on bonfire)	£10.50	<b>GIN MARTINI</b> Choose from our range of Premium Small Batch Gins	£11
Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters		<b>VODKA MARTINI</b> Haku Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£10
TARTAN SPARTAN	£9.25	maka voaka, biy vermoatn	
Monkey Shoulder "Smokey" Blended Malt Whisky, Cointreau, Apple Juice, Ginger Ale		<b>FRENCH MARTINI</b> Vodka, Chambord,	£10
PINEAPPLE MONKEY	£9.25	Pineapple Juice	
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Chilli		<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Vodka, Kahlua,	£10
THE 242	£9.25	Espresso	
Reposado Tequila, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice		COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau,	£10
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, Angostura Bitters, Egg White, Lemon Juice	£9.25	Cranberry Juice	
NEGRONI	£9.25	SPRITZ	
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth		APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco,	£9
DARK AND STORMY	£8.75	Soda Water	
Goslings Black Seal Rum, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer		CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water	£9
BLOODY MARY Arbikie Chilli Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice, Tabasco	£9.50	LYCHEE AND ROSE SPRITZ Lychee Liqueur,Rose Bitters, Prosecco, Soda Water	£9
MARGARITA	£9.50		

## MOCKTAILS

HIBISCUS AMERICA"NO" Crossip Pure Hibiscus, Grape Juice, Soda water		£6.50
PINEAPPLE CHILLI SHAKER Seedlip Grove 42, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Chilli		
SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS	S	
FEVER TREE - 200ML INDIAN TONIC WATER LIGHT INDIAN TONIC WATER MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER GINGER BEER GINGER ALE LEMONADE SODA WATER		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.20
COCA-COLA DIET COKE COKE ZERO SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA CAWSTON PRESS SPARKLING RHUBAR APPLETISER	200ML BOTTLE 200ML BOTTLE 200ML BOTTLE 330ML RB 330ML 275ML	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20
JUICES		
FRESHLY SQUEEZED APPLE JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICI PINEAPPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE GRAPEFRUIT JUICE TOMATO JUICE	Ξ	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50

# SPIRITS, LIQUEURS & NON-ALCOHOLIC

<b>GIN</b> (List Subject to change)	25ML	VODKA	25ML
Gordon's	£3.75	Stoli	£3.75
Pickering's	£4.50	Haku	£4.25
Botanist	£5	Grey Goose	£5.25
Gordon Castle	£4.50	Holy Grass	£4.50
Seven Crofts	£5	Arbikie Chilli	£5
Daffy's	£4.50		
Hills & Harbour	£4.50	RUM	25ML
Pickering's	£3.75	Havana Especial	£3.75
Grapefruit & Lemong	rass	Havana Spiced	£4.00
		Havana 3	£3.75
BRANDY	25ML	Havana 7	£4.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50	Gosling's Black	£4.50
Remy Martin XO	£15	Seal	
Gautier XO	£15		
		<b>VERMOUTH AND</b>	50ML
LIQUEURS	25ML	APERITIVO	
Frangelico	£4	Campari	£4.25
Amaretto Disaronno	£4	Aperol	£4.25
Baileys (50ml)	£5	Dolin Vermouth Bland	£4
Cointreau	£4	Dolin Vermouth Roug	e <b>£4</b>
Drambuie	£4.50		
Grand Marnier	£4	PORT	75ML
Chambord	£4	Taylor's LBV	£5.50
Limoncello	£4	rayrer o 22 v	13.30
Pimm's Nol Cup	£4		
Skinos Mastiha	£4	NON-ALCOHOLIC	25ML
Sittings industria		Seedlip	£3.50

### WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

RED	GLASS 175ML	CARAFI 500M	DIL
SANTIAGO PINOT NOIR 2022 Curico Valley - Chile *Vegan*	£7.50	£19	£25
PINOSO MONASTRELL CEPA 50 2022 Alicante - Spain *Vegan*	£8.25	£22.50	£27.50
WHITE VERDICCHIO RUVIANO 2022 Marche - Italy *Vegan Organic*	£7.75	£22.50	£27
MOLOKO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 20 Costal Region - South *Vegan*	21 <b>£8</b>	£23.50	£27.50
PATRIA NUEVA RESERVE CHARDONNAY 2021 Curicó - Chile *Vegan*	£8.50	£25	£29
ROSE			
DOMAINE DE L'OLIBET CINSAULT 202 Languedoc - France *Vegan*	22 <b>£8</b>	£23.50	
SPARKLING		GLASS 125M	DIL
PROSECCO AMORI Veneto - Italy *Vegan*		£8.50	£32
CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD TRADITION			£62
BRUT NV Hautvillers - France		*HALF B	TL* £34
CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD ROSE PRES Hautvillers - France	STIGE NV	*HALF B	TL* £36
CHAMPAGNE GOBILLARD VINTAGE 20 Hautvillers - France	014		£77

Our standard glass size for all still wines is 175ml. If you wish for a 125ml of any of our wines please speak to your server.

On the rare occasion a wine is out of stock with our supplier, we will offer a substitute wine of a similar style and price point.

### BEER & CIDER

DEER & CIDER		
DRAFT	HALF PINT	PINT
24RT'S GRENADE LAGER Scotland	£2.85	£5.70
BOTTLES & CANS		
JOKER IPA 5% Scotland - 500ml Bottle		£5.70
BUDVAR 5%		£5.70
Czech Republic - 500ml Bottle (occasion 330ml bottle, this is priced accordingly)	ally we sto	ock a
ERDINGER HEFEWEIZEN 5.3% Germany - 500ml Bottle		£5.70
MARCH OF THE PENGUINS 4.9% Scotland - 500ml Bottle		£5.70
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 0.0% Germany - 500ml Bottle		£4.50
THISTLY CROSS CIDER  Scotland - 500ml Bottle (occasionally we bottle, this is priced accordingly)	stock a 33	<b>£5.70</b>
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &		£5.70

New Zealand - 500ml Bottle

RASPBERRY CIDER

### **GUEST BOTTLES/CANS**

Ask your Server for our current selection!



### SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

A SELECTION FROM OUR CORE RANGE

SPEYSIDE Tamdhu 12 Glenfarclas 10	25ML £5.50 £5.50	<b>ISLANDS</b> Arran 10 Talisker 10	25ML £5.50 £5
HIGHLAND	25ML	ISLAY	25ML
Glenmorangie 10 Deanston Virgin Oak Old Pulteney 12	£5.50 £5.50 £5	Port Charlotte 10 Bunnahabhain 12	£6.50 £6
Oban 14	£6.50	CAMPBELTOWN	25ML
LOWLAND	25ML	Glen Scotia DBL Cask	£5.50
Glenkinchie 12 Kingsbarns Balcomie	£5.50 £5	FOR OUR FULL WHISKY	級総則

LIST SCAN THE QI



### "WELCOME TO WHISKY" TASTINGS

Join Tony (born in a distillery, keeper of the Quaich, and holder of multiple prestigious whisky awards) on a journey around the whisky regions of Scotland, without leaving the hotel!

Tastings are available Tuesday to Saturday (this can vary occasionally), and are not to be missed! Non hotel residents welcome!

£65 per person - Group Discounts available



### WHISK(E)Y

BLENDED The 24RT Gallery Blend Johnnie Walker 12 y.o. Black Label	25ML £6 £4.50	BLENDED MALT Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey 15 y.o Green Label	25ML £4.70 £4.70 £6.50
BLENDED IRISH Jameson Slane	25ML £4 £4	US Buffalo Trace Bourbon Makers Mark Bourbon Jim Beam Rye Whistle Pig Rye	25ML £4.50 £5.50 £5 £8.75

KAH AÑEJO

TEQUILA				
REPOSADO ('RESTED' FOR 2 MONTHS TO A YEAR IN OAK)	25ML			
BATANGA REPOSADO	£4.25			
CORRALEJO REPOSADO	£5.50			
PANCHO DATOS REPOSADO	£6.50			
AÑEJO ('AGED' FOR 1 TO 3 YEARS IN OAK)				
AMBHAR TEQUILA AÑEJO	£6.50			
SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES AÑEJO	£7.50			

£8